WHM - Setliste - 20.09.2025 Gasthof zum Goldenen Ritter

Nr.

Titel

Tanzvorschlage

1-Set1

—_

Little Yellow Blanket - Dean Brody

Open Heart Cowboy

2|Galway Girl - Steve Earle Galway Girls
3|Amarillo By Morning - George Strait Cruisin / Amarillo By Morning
4|A Good Day To Run - Darryl Worley Good Day To Run
5|Disappearing Tail Lights - Gord Bamford Disappearing Tail Lights
6|Missing - William Michael Morgan Missing / Cabo San Lucas
7|Wave On Wave - Pat Green Wave On Wave
8|Corn - Blake Shelton Corn
9|Rollin With The Flow - Mark Chesnutt Rollin With The Flow

10|Copperhead Road - Steve Earle Copperhead Road

11[Any Girl Of Mine - Shania Twain Canadian Stomp

2-Set?2

—

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Too Strong To Break - Beccy Cole

Texas Hold 'Em - James Otto

Brokenheartsville - Joe Nichols

Another Song | Had To Write - Jacob Lyda
Tomorrow Never Comes - Zac Brown Band
Heaven In My Woman's Eyes - Tracy Byrd

My Kind Of Woman My Kind Of Man - Vince Gill
Black Coffee - Lacy J. Dalton

Tag On

Texas Hold 'Em

Brokenheartsville / Strong Along Cha Cha
Another Song / 2 Step

Twist & Turns / Rio

Inspiration / Heaven In My Woman's Eyes
Waltz Across Texas

Black Coffee

9|Drift Away - Nathan Carter Drift Away
10{Thank God For The Radio - Alan Jackson Cruisin
11|Wagon Wheel - Nathan Carter Wagon Wheel Rock
3-Set3

1

Backroad Nation - Lee Kernaghan

Backroad Nation (That's Us)

2(When You Smile - Rune Rudberg When You Smile
3[High On A Country Song - Sam Riggs A Country High
4|Have You Ever Seen The Rain - Creedence Clearwater Revival [C.C.S./Have You Ever Seen The Rain
5|Codigo - George Straight Codigo
6|Remember When - Alan Jackson Where We've Been
7|Bad Case Of Lovin' You - Robert Palmer Doctor Doctor
8|Mammas Dont Let Your Babies Grow Up ... - Willie & Waylon Heart Of An Angel
9|Rocky Top - Osborne Brothers Skip / 16 Step
10|Brokenhearted - William Michael Morgan Brokenhearted
11|l Walk The Line (revisited) - Johnny Cash + Rodney Crowell Cash Back / Tush Push
4 - Set4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Rose Garden - Martina McBride

Roots - Zac Brown

White Rose - Toby Keith

Southern Streamline - John Fogerty

One Night At A Time - George Strait

Knee Deep - Zac Brown Band feat. Jimmy Buffett
I Just Want To Dance with You - George Strait
Pizziricco - The Marvericks

Cabo San Lucas - Toby Keith

Til You Can't - Cody Johnsen

Countryholic - Sons Of The Palomino

Rose Garden

Roots

White Rose

Southern Streamline

Cha Cha for All

Knee Deep

Come Dance With Me / Conrado Cha Cha
Pizziricco

Cabo San Lucas

Til You Can't

Countryholic / Aligator Rock / Rocket To The Sun

5-Setb

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

All You Ever Do Is Bring Me Down - The Mavericks
Need You Now - Lady A

Good Hearted Woman - Willie Nelson & Waylon Jennings
Playboys - Midland

Summer Of ‘69 - Bryan Adams

This Is Me Missing You - James House

Where Corn Don't Grow - Travis Tritt

Springsteen - Eric Church

Beer For My Horses - Toby Keith + Willie Nelson
Where The Pavement Ends - Little Big Town
California Blue - Roy Orbison

Cucaracha / Bring me down / Riding
Quarter after One / Need You Now
A Good Hearted Woman

Playboys

Chill Factor

This Is Me

Where Corn Don °t Crow
Springsteen

Beer For My Horses

Pavement Ends

California Blue
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